KSR Product Specifications
Recommeded Payload Maximum Maximum CG Table
MODEL Weight Range Full Scale Moment Overturning Height Diameter CG Accuracy MOI Accuracy
 (lb) (lb-in) Moment (lb-in) (part wt @ CG Ht) (in) (lb-in) (lb-in2)
KSR330-6 0.25 - 20 6 600 20 LB @ 6 IN 10 0.1% + 0.0005 0.1% + 0.03
KSR330-16 1 - 40 16 600 40 LB @ 24 IN 10 0.1% + 0.001 0.1% + 0.03
KSR330-60 3 - 120 60 600 120 LB @ 24 IN 10 0.1% + 0.003 0.1% + 0.03
KSR1320-150 50 - 800 150 4000 500 LB @ 24 IN 11.5 0.1% + 0.01 0.1% + 0.2
KSR1320-300 50 - 800 300 4000 500 LB @ 36 IN 11.5 0.1% + 0.02 0.1% + 0.2
KSR1320-600 100 - 1320 600 4000 1000 LB @ 36 IN 11.5 0.1% + 0.04 0.1% + 0.2
KSR1320-1500 100-1320 1500 4000 1000 LB @ 48 IN 11.5 0.1% + 0.06 0.1% + 0.2
KSR2200 100 - 2200 2500 25,000 1400 LB @ 80 IN 16* 0.1% + 0.1 0.1% + 0.7
KSR6000 200 - 6000 5000 25,000 3000 LB @ 100 IN 23* 0.1% + 0.3 0.1% + 2
KSR8000 200 - 8000 5000 25,000 3000 LB @ 100 IN 30 0.1% + 0.3 0.1% + 2
KSR13200 500 - 13200 8000 40,000 6000 LB @ 90 IN 40 0.1% + 1.5 0.1% + 4.1
KSR17000 500 - 17000 16000 70,000 13000 LB @ 135 IN 40 0.1% + 8 0.1 + 10
KSR20000 1000 - 20000 36000 70,000 13000 LB @ 135 IN 60 0.1% + 8 0.1 + 10
OPTIONS
SE9603 KSR330 ---- ---- ----
SE9606 KSR330 ---- ---- ----
SE9608 ---- ---- KSR2200 ----